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Women / 3 / Sr A1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Dorrity283
Texas Dreams

9.525 9.675 9.3759.350 37.925
4 1 5T 3 1 

1 

Sadie Beck294
Infinite Bounds

9.600 9.050 9.5009.375 37.525
2 4 4 1 2 

2 

Harper Wright291
RSA

9.475 9.200 9.4009.350 37.425
5 2 5T 2 3 

3 

Gillian Gooch295
Waxahachie 

9.575 9.150 8.4009.600 36.725
3 3 1 15 4 

4 

Jaiden Pipkins287
Trevinos

9.350 8.400 9.2759.450 36.475
8 16 3 4 5 

5 

Trinity Yancy284
Infinite Bounds

9.625 8.500 9.2259.075 36.425
1 13T 9 5 6 

6 

Harmony Benson290
TTG

9.250 9.025 9.0509.000 36.325
12T 5T 10T 7 7 

7 

Daniela Rodriguez282
Texas Dreams

9.200 8.850 8.5509.525 36.125
14T 8T 2 13T 8 

8 

Juno Scarborough288
Infinity

9.300 8.575 8.7009.325 35.900
10* 12 7 10 9T

9T

Kylee Strickland293
Gymnastic World

9.300 8.250 9.1509.200 35.900
10* 17 8 6 9T

9T

Alexa Loya292
Texas Best

9.375 9.000 8.6508.825 35.850
7 7 14 11T 11 

11 

Jaslynn Mizell278
Golden Grip

9.250 8.650 8.8258.900 35.625
12T 11 13 9 12 

12 

Addison Bell277
Gym University

9.200 8.850 8.9008.350 35.300
14T 8T 17 8 13 

13 

Kendyl Adamcik285
Waxahachie 

9.100 8.500 8.5509.000 35.150
16 13T 10T 13T 14 

14 

Chelsea Wilke279
Empire

8.950 8.675 8.6508.800 35.075
17T 10 15 11T 15 

15 

Amy Altenbaumer286
NE TX

9.450 9.025 7.5509.000 35.025
6 5T 10T 17 16 

16 

Abby Van Leuven281
DGA

9.325 8.500 8.0008.500 34.325
9 13T 16 16 17 

17 

Adalynn Harris289
West Texas T & T

8.950 5.400 7.5008.075 29.925
17T 18 18 18 18 

18 

Samantha Murrell280
Metroplex Gymnastics

0.000 __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
19 19 19 19 19 

19 
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